1
INDUSTRIAL THERMOMETER (DIN CASE)
SPECIAL FEATURES
DIN CASE VERSION.
EXTERNAL ZERO ADJUSTMENT
STAINLESS STEEL CASE & MEASURING SYSTEM
INERT GAS FILLED EXPANSION SYSTEM.
SILICON OIL FILLED

IPS-TG-03
3
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
MOUNTING F
100 mm
H
150 mm
X
1 WALL / SURFACE / PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM ENTRY
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
3 DIRECT LOWER BACK ENTRY
PROCESS CONNECTION (# Not recommended for Revolving/ Swivel connections.)
4BM
4NM
½” BSP (M) (Standard)*
½” NPT (M)#*
5BM
4MM
3/4” BSP (M)
M20 x 1.5 (M)*
XXX
4TM ½” BSPT(M)#* 3BM 3/8" BSP (M)*
* Suitable for stem diameter 6 to 10 mm
Note : Connections like Metric/ PT/ PF/ Flaired/ UNF/ G/ R etc can be provided on request.
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
ZI ADJUSTABLE (Standard) ZJ FIXED KJ REVOLVING / SWIVEL
XX
STEM DIAMETER
1U 6 mm 2M 6.35 mm 2C 8 mm (Standard) 2I 9.5 mm 2J 10 mm 2K 12 mm XX
STEM LENGTH (Below thread Max. 600 mm)
PLEASE SPECIFY IN mm
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE
Minimum stem Length (Below Thread)
Stem OD
130 mm
6 / 6.35mm
120 mm
8 mm
120 mm
9.5 mm
120 mm
10 mm
110 mm
 12 mm
100 mm
0/100 °C
TYPE (* Suitable stem diameter 12 mm only)
A1  WITH RIGID STEM
XX
A2  WITH CAPILLARY
A3  WITH SS BREADED ANTI VIBRATION*
A4  WITH SS ANTI VIBRATION SPRING*
CAPILLARY LENGTH (Max up to 15 Mtrs.)
IN METERS (e.g. 1.5 = 1.5 METERS 2.0 = 2 METERS)
CAPILLARY
3Mtr.
PE AISI 304 SS PG AISI 316 SS XX
CAPILLARY COVERED WITH ARMOUR (Applicable with PE or PG if selected)
PF AISI 304 SS PH  AISI 316 SS PI PVC (Ambient Temp. Max. 60°C)
XX
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
PY DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERIN FILLED (Ambient Temp. Max. 65°C)
PW FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE (FOR MEASURING RANGE)
QA DAMPENING LIQUID SILICON OIL (Ambient Temp. above 65°C)*
GH   MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES#
RH CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
XX
RX SHATTERPROOF/SAFETY GLASS
RZ TOUGHENED GLASS